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Team Leadership

1 Elizabeth Kaido
Senior Vice President, Sales
& Relationship Management
315.292.6939

¢ EKaido@bpas.com

Regional Sales

Joe Boyle

Regional Sales Director
Mid-Atlantic
267.948.1615

JBoyle@bpas.com

Donna Kramer
Regional Sales Director
NY, FL, GA, TN, & Specialty
914.259.0236

DKramer@hpas.com
Chris Noyes

Regional Sales Director
New England
603.718.4712

(Noyes@bpas.com
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866.401.5272

Brad Bonno

Vice President, Large Plan &
Strategic Solutions
412.593.1023

BBonno@bpas.com

Dennis Duarte
Regional Sales Director
West Coast
315.292.6997

DDuarte@bpas.com

Joe Long
Regional Sales Director
South Central

214.218.8559
JLong@hpas.com

8

< TrustSales@bpas.com

Victor Kwitkiwski
Vice President, Sales
Workplace Retirement Plans
603.718.2707

VKwitkiwski@bpas.com

Mike Hahn

Regional Sales Director, PR
& Relationship Manager
312.438.0252

MHahn@bpas.com

Susie Mansker
Regional Sales Director
Midwest

317.314.0665
SMansker@bpas.com

NAPA Advisors placed BPAS in the
Top 5 Recordkeepers covering 18 categories
across all markets, micro to megal!

BPAS workplace Retirement Plans - Sales Territory Map

Relationship Management

| Brian Nicholson

Vice President,
Relationship Management
315.292.6908

) BNicholson@bpas.com

Chrissy DeCaria
Senior Relationship Manager
412.593.1018

CDeCaria@bpas.com

| Sherry Haase

Relationship Manager
680.243.8172

SHaase@bpas.com

| Mike Hahn

Regional Sales Director, PR
& Relationship Manager
312.438.0252

~. o9 MHahn@bpas.com

| Tess Johnson

Relationship Manager
315.292.6999

TJohnson@hpas.com

" Dan Nolan

Relationship Manager
315.717.8557

DNolan@bpas.com

Sales & Relationship Support

p

»

Lori Harvey
Communication &
Project Specialist
315.292.6975
LHarvey@bpas.com
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H bpas.com

" Lisa Mendez

Sales Support Assistant
212.284.9028

LMendez@bpas.com

| Condra Stephens

Project Specialist &
Assistant to CEO
315.292.6994

(Stephens@bpas.com
Rhyma Szymczyk

Inside Sales Consultant
713.744.3814

RSzymczyk@bpas.com
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